

Harris Woolf ALMOND MILK 2.0™

MADE FOR BARISTAS.
ENGINEERED FOR COFFEE.

**AWARD-WINNING
ALMOND MILK 2.0**



FROM ORCHARD TO CUP

For over 35 years, Harris Woolf has partnered with family farms across California to deliver almonds to the world's top food and beverage brands. Almond Milk 2.0 is the next chapter in that legacy, a barista-grade innovation built from the ground up by the people who grow the almonds.

PREFERRED BY BARISTAS

71% of baristas say it outperforms other almond milks

85%+ liked performance in hot & cold lattes

2/3 baristas praised steaming & foaming performance

KEY BENEFITS

- **Superior Frothing** – Dense, silky microfoam that holds 45+ minutes. Hot and cold.
- **Latte Art Ready** – A stable canvas for perfect pours.
- **Thick & Creamy** – Full body without the watery finish.
- **3g Protein Per Serving** – Fuels performance and taste.
- **Clean Label** – Vegan, dairy-free, gluten-free. No added oils.



EXCEPTIONAL FLAVOR. MORE ART. PROTEIN THAT SATISFIES.

TASTE & APPLICATION

Smooth, creamy, and balanced. Our original almond milk blends seamlessly with espresso for a full-bodied, satisfying cup.

- **Best for:** Lattes, cappuccinos, cortados, cold foam, shaken espresso
- **Steaming:** Performs well across standard café temperatures
- **Flavor pairing:** Complements different roasts and flavor profiles such as chocolate, caramel, or vanilla



Nutrition Facts

About 4 servings per container

Serving size 8 fl oz (240ml)

Amount per serving

Calories 90

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g **6%**

Saturated Fat 0g **2%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 150mg **6%**

Total Carbohydrate 8g **3%**

Dietary Fiber less than 1g **3%**

Total Sugars 7g

Includes 7g Added Sugars **13%**

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 310mg 25%

Iron 0.4mg 2%

Potassium 470mg 10%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Almond Milk (Water, Almond Paste), Sugar, Almond Protein Powder, Tricalcium Phosphate, Sunflower Lecithin, Potassium Citrate, Dipotassium Phosphate, Sea Salt, Gellan Gum.

ALLERGENS

Contains: Almonds.

Made in a facility that processes dairy and other nuts.

Not to be used as infant food or formula.

UNIT UPC



6 CARTON CASE



Case Details

Weight: 12.98 lbs

Size: 9.0" L x 6.25" W x 8.5" H

Pallet Pattern: 31 x 5 = 155 cases

12 CARTON CASE



Case Details

Weight: 28.2 lbs

Size: 12" L x 9.5" W x 8.5" H

Pallet Pattern: 17 x 5 = 85 cases



SUSTAINABILITY

Harris Woolf is committed to growing more with less. Our sustainability priorities are:

- **Water Efficiency** – Precision irrigation and responsible water stewardship across our grower network.
- **Pollinator Health** – Active investment in bee-friendly farming practices.
- **Energy Reduction** – Ongoing operational improvements to lower our environmental footprint.

Harris Woolf

FOR MORE INFO

HarrisWoolfAlmonds.com
sales@hwalmonds.com